
 Affiliate Directory, Georgia

State Office: NAMI Georgia

Address 4120 Presidential Pkwy Ste 200
Atlanta, GA 30340

Website https://namiga.org/
Phone 770-234-0855
Fax (770)234-0237
Email namigeorgia@namiga.org



Local Affiliates

NAMI Albany, GA

Address PO Box 72446
Albany, GA 31708

Phone 229-329-1444
Service Area Dougherty, Baker, Calhoun, Lee, Mitchell, Randolph, Terrell, and Worth Counties
Email albany@namiga.org
Website https://namialbanyga.org/

NAMI Augusta

Address PO Box 3904
Augusta, GA 30914-3904

Website https://namiaugusta.org/
Service Area Richmond, Burke, Columbia, Glasscock, Jefferson, McDuffie, and Warren Counties
Notes Our website is constantly updated with the latest information.
Email augusta@namiga.org

NAMI Baldwin, GA

Phone 386-846-9881
Service Area Baldwin, Hancock, Jones, Putnam, Washington, and Wilkinson Counties
Email baldwin@namiga.org

NAMI Bulloch County, GA

Service
Area Bulloch, Bryan, Candler, Effingham, Emanuel, Evans, Jenkins, and Screven Counties

Notes FSG, Statesboro, Thursdays, 6:30pm,
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIpc-ypqzktHt0R7E8YqBrubhyA_4-Q_tqr#/registration
CSG, Statesboro, Thursdays, 6:00pm,
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAlcOquqTgjGdSGIJUHBynhx8vzD8Kuy

Email bulloch@namiga.org
Website https://namibullochcounty.org/



NAMI Central Georgia, Inc.

Website https://namiofcentralga.org/
Phone 478-328-0508
Service Area Houston, Peach, and Crawford Counties, Georgia
Email marketing@namiofcentralga.org

NAMI Cobb

Address PO Box 999
Kennesaw, GA 30156-0999

Website www.namicobb.org
Phone 404-695-5333
Service Area Cobb, Bartow, Cherokee, Douglas, and Paulding Counties
Email cobb@namiga.org

NAMI Columbus (GA)

Address PO Box 8581
Columbus, GA 31908-8581

Website https://namicolumbusga.org/
Phone 706-320-3755
Service Area Muscogee, Chattahoochee, Harris, and Talbot Counties
Email columbus@namiga.org

NAMI DeKalb

Address PO Box 2180
Decatur, GA 30031-2180

Website https://www.namidekalb.org/
Service Area DeKalb County, GA
Email info@namidekalb.org

NAMI Douglas County GA

Service Area Douglas County GA
Email douglas@namiga.org
Address 6534 Spring Street

Douglasville, GA 30134



NAMI Forsyth Dawson Lumpkin

Address PO Box 2665
Cumming, GA 30040

Website https://namifdl.org/
Service Area Forsyth, Dawson, Lumpkin, Cherokee, Gilmer, Pickens, and White Counties
Email fdl@namiga.org

NAMI Georgia Virtual Affiliate

NAMI Glynn County, GA

Address PO Box 2152
Brunswick, GA 31521

Website www.facebook.com/NAMIGoldenIsles/
Phone 912-248-0844
Service Area Glynn, Brantley, Camden, McIntosh, and Wayne Counties
Email glynn@namiga.org

NAMI Gwinnett Inc.

Website https://namigwinnett.org/
Service Area Gwinnett, GA
Email communications@namigwinnett.org

NAMI Hall County

Website https://namihall.org/
Phone 770-225-0804
Service Area Hall, Banks, Barrow, Clarke, Habersham, Jackson, and White Counties
Notes For immediate assistance contact the Georgia Crisis and Access Line 800-715-4225

Trained Professionals are available 24/7 to assist you and your loved ones.
Email hall@namiga.org



NAMI Henry & Fayette Counties GA

Service Area Henry, Fayette, Butts, Clayton, Coweta, Meriwether, and Spalding Counties
Email henryfayette@namiga.org
Website https://namihenryfayette.org/
Address PO Box 365

Stockbridge, GA 30281
Phone 404-668-7200

NAMI Lowndes County, GA

Service Area Lowndes County, GA
Email namilowndes@namiga.org
Phone 229-259-5507

NAMI Moultrie

Service Area Colquitt, Brooks, Cook, Mitchell, Thomas, Tift, and Worth Counties
Email moultrie@namiga.org
Website https://namimoultrie.org/
Phone 229-215-6264

NAMI Northside Atlanta

Address PO Box 244043
Atlanta, GA 30324

Website https://naminorthsideatlanta.org/
Service Area Buckhead, Vinings, Sandy Springs, Dunwoody, Alpharetta, Roswell, Milton, Johns

Creek and beyond in Georgia
Email naminorthsideatlanta@gmail.com

NAMI Paulding County

Service Area Paulding County, GA
Email paulding@namiga.org
Phone 678-849-4749


